
Cat. ES/M/45
01 CAM-D'ANGELO BIAG STAR JUDO CLUB

02 LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

03 EMI-SORIANO MEZA KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA A.S.JUDO DILETT.PI

05 LOM-FELAPPI LOREN JUDO YOKOHAMA A.S.

06 SIC-CAMMILLERI GI A.S.D. JUDO CLUB L

07 LOM-STRINA SIMONE TEAM JUDO VALGANDI

08 LIG-MAZZETTI GABR C.S.MARASSI JUDO A

09 PIE-MALARA NICOLO A.S. CENTRO

10 VEN-BEGGIO LORENZ JUDOKWAI MESTRE

11 PUG-TESSE FRANCES A.S.D. VIRTUS JUDO

12 EMI-BERTUZZI ANDR A.S.D.BUDOKAN INST

13 EMI-CERONI NICOLO CENTRO SPORTIVO VI

14 PIE-BOCINA JACOPO A.S.D.JUDO AZZURRO

15 PIE-LONGO LUCA A.S.D.DECASPORT TO

16 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND ACCADEMIA TORINO S

17 CAM-IMPERATO GUGL A.P. GYMNAGAR FUTU

18 UMB-KALLCHISTA CA KODOKAN SAMURAI SP

19 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

20 SAR-SAIU MATTIA A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

21 EMI-MORELLI ALBER A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA

22 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

23 LOM-CRISTANI FABI A.S.D.JUDO LE SORG

24 FRI-DEPONTE CHRIS SGT GINNASTICA TRI

25 PIE-BERNARDI EDOA ACCADEMIA TORINO S

26 LIG-GHIGLIONE AND O.K. CLUB JUDO e J

27 PUG-RUTIGLIANO AN SOC. "JUDO TRANI"

28 LAZ-FORTE LUCA A.S.D. JUDO PRENES

29 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON FITNESS CLUB NUOVA

30 SIC-PANTANO GABRI AIRON JUDO 90 FURC

31 LOM-RONZONI MICHE ASD SHENATO JUDO

32 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

33 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL SGT GINNASTICA TRI

34 CAL-MANTUANO MARI JUDO CLUB PAOLA

35 PIE-FIORISI MATTI A.S.D.JUDO CLUB LI

36 BAS-DE CUNZOLO AN A.S.KODOKAN JUDO P
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01 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

02 CAL-MANTUANO MARI

03 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

05 LOM-FELAPPI LOREN

06 SIC-CAMMILLERI GI

07 LOM-STRINA SIMONE

08 LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

09 PIE-MALARA NICOLO

10 VEN-BEGGIO LORENZ

11 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

12 EMI-BERTUZZI ANDR

13 EMI-CERONI NICOLO

14 PIE-BOCINA JACOPO

15 PIE-LONGO LUCA

16 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

17 CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

18 UMB-KALLCHISTA CA

19 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

20 SAR-SAIU MATTIA

21 EMI-MORELLI ALBER

22 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

23 LOM-CRISTANI FABI

24 FRI-DEPONTE CHRIS

25 PIE-BERNARDI EDOA

26 LIG-GHIGLIONE AND

27 PUG-RUTIGLIANO AN

28 LAZ-FORTE LUCA

29 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON

30 SIC-PANTANO GABRI

31 LOM-RONZONI MICHE

32 VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

01 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

02 CAL-MANTUANO MARI

03 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

05 LOM-FELAPPI LOREN

06 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

07 LOM-CRISTANI FABI

08 LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

09 PIE-MALARA NICOLO

10 LIG-GHIGLIONE AND

11 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

12 EMI-BERTUZZI ANDR

13 LAZ-SANTINI SIMON

14 SIC-PANTANO GABRI

15 PIE-LONGO LUCA

16 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

01 PIE-MALARA NICOLO

02 CAL-MANTUANO MARI

03 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

05 LOM-FELAPPI LOREN

06 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

07 LOM-CRISTANI FABI

08 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

01 PIE-MALARA NICOLO

02 CAL-MANTUANO MARI

03 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

04 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

01 PIE-MALARA NICOLO

02 TOS-MARTELLONI MA

1° PIE-MALARA NICOLO

2° TOS-MARTELLONI MA

r1

r2 LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

r3 PIE-FIORISI MATTI

r4 BAS-DE CUNZOLO AN

r5 PIE-BERNARDI EDOA

r6 UMB-KALLCHISTA CA

r7 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

r8 SAR-SAIU MATTIA

r1 PIE-BERNARDI EDOA

r2 LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

r3 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

r4 SAR-SAIU MATTIA

r5 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

r6 LIG-GHIGLIONE AND

r7 PUG-TESSE FRANCES

r8 EMI-BERTUZZI ANDR

r1 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

r2 LIG-GHIGLIONE AND

r3 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

r4 EMI-BERTUZZI ANDR

r5 LOM-FELAPPI LOREN

r6 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

r7 LOM-CRISTANI FABI

r8 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

r1 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

r2 TOS-MARIGNANI GAB

r3 LOM-CRISTANI FABI

r4 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

r1 FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

r2 PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

r3 CAL-MANTUANO MARI

r4 EMI-SORIANO MEZA 

3° CAL-MANTUANO MARI

3° PIE-SPICUGLIA AND

GESTIONE GARE JUDO
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